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Open
Listing
2/26/27

Mr. Mersfelder - owner

Lot 56 x 96 Mtg. $10,000,private

6 rooms, tile bath, tile kitchen
breakfast room

oak floors =-lst & 2nd
brass piping
Rex Thermostat

2=car garage
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(also house next

or at the same price)

99 Oakview Ave.

M A ... Gelel $20.000







ML TWN ADD CcLS LPR
48417 MAP 2% DAKUJIEW AVE RES 192900

EMS: 07 BED:03 BTH:1 LAV:1 POSS: 60

HTP:ST HFL:GA3 AIR:MW FPL:1 BRS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2D
STY:COL  EXT:FRAME DIM:%56X134 YR:8% Tx$ 3270
L/B:L26BL? 22 1 ASMT L$ 26900 B$ 46200 R$  4.45

JST:UEST LR DR KIT BRK HNOOK LAY DEN JAL FPORCH
2ND: 2 BEDROOMS BATH

IRD:ATTIC STAIRS

GRD LEWEL:DUT

BSMT:FULL LAUND STORAGE TOI

GRA: TUSCAN JHS:MPLD

MID: HSC: COLUMBIA

PAR: DUR LADY OF SORROWS TER:

EASE:  REM:CHAERMIMG COL MINT CONDITION RODOF HEAT
UMIT DEC INTERIOR EXTERIOR WW CARPT APPROX [ YRS
IMCL ALL W CARPET EXCL CEILING FAM DEN ALL WIND
IR COND PARTY DRIVE WALKING DIST TRAINM SHOPRING
HUSBAMD 15 LICEMSED SALESPERSON

EXD:10-15,86 LID:D4-15-84 KEY:LR

OuWM: ARLENE E FARLEY

SHOW: ARLEME FaRLEYw 762-7382 B 762-4112 EXT 24l
BRK 43 P:992-6363 AGTH 1287 CB:2
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